Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceitidh Magill - (924248) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.25
2:37.03
2:37.31
2:37.40
2:37.91
2:40.73
2:40.77
2:42.75
2:42.91
2:44.98
2:46.59
2:52.99
2:55.55
2:57.20
3:03.99
3:11.38
3:17.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.25
2:37.40
2:37.03
2:37.91
2:42.75

2:37.31
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Date

10/06/17
05/11/16
23/01/16
21/01117
26/06/16
28/11/15
30/08/15
25/03/16
30/09/15
19/04/15
01/02/15
31/08/14
25/05/14
20/04/14
01/12/13
21/09/13
01/06/13

Date

10/06/17
21/01/17
05/11/16
26/06/16
25/03/16
23/01/16

Meet

Nairn District 1st IM Challenge Meet

North District Open Championships

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016

HST Timing Session

North District Development Meets
Thuro HST Timing Session

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Nairn District Friendly Invitational Meet
Inverness Club Championships 2015
Buckie Age Groups 2015

HST New Year Meet

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Garioch 200 Open Meet

SASA North District Development Meet

Meet

Nairn District 1st IM Challenge Meet
HST Timing Session

North District Open Championships
North District Development Meets

Nairn District Friendly Invitational Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016

Venue

Nairn
Inverness
Inverness
Thurso
Inverness
Thuro
Bathgate
Nairn
Inverness
Buckie
Inverness
Dunfermline
Alloa
Buckie
Inverness
Westhill

Westhill

Venue

Nairn
Thurso
Inverness
Inverness
Nairn

Inverness
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Highland 1
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 1
Inverness 2
Inverness 1

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Highland 1
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
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2:40.73 435 F 28/11/15 Thuro HST Timing Session Thuro Inverness 2
2:42.91 418 F 30/09/15 Inverness Club Championships 2015 Inverness Inverness 2
2:40.77 435 F 30/08/15 Dunedin Challenge Meet Bathgate Inverness 2
2:44.98 402 F 19/04/15  Buckie Age Groups 2015 Buckie Inverness 2
2:46.59 391 F 01/02/15 HST New Year Meet Inverness Inverness 2
2:52.99 349 31/08/14 Dunedin Challenge Meet Dunfermline Inverness 2
2:55.55 334 F 25/05/14  Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Inverness 2
2:57.20 325 F 20/04/14  Buckie ASC Age Group Meet Buckie Inverness 2
3:03.99 290 H 01/12/13 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Inverness 1
3:11.38 258 F 21/09/13 Garioch 200 Open Meet Westhill Inverness 2
3:17.30 235 F 01/06/13  SASA North District Development Meet Westhill Inverness 1
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