Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceitidh Magill - (924248) - Strathclyde University Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.25	474	F	10/06/17	Nairn District 1st IM Challenge Meet	Nairn	Inverness	2
2:37.03	467	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Highland	1
2:37.31	464	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:37.40	464	F	21/01/17	HST Timing Session	Thurso	Inverness	2
2:37.91	459	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:40.73	435	F	28/11/15	Thuro HST Timing Session	Thuro	Inverness	2
2:40.77	435	F	30/08/15	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
2:42.75	419	F	25/03/16	Nairn District Friendly Invitational Meet	Nairn	Inverness	2
2:42.91	418	F	30/09/15	Inverness Club Championships 2015	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:44.98	402	F	19/04/15	Buckie Age Groups 2015	Buckie	Inverness	2
2:46.59	391	F	01/02/15	HST New Year Meet	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:52.99	349		31/08/14	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Dunfermline	Inverness	2
2:55.55	334	F	25/05/14	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Inverness	2
2:57.20	325	F	20/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:03.99	290	Н	01/12/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Inverness	1
3:11.38	258	F	21/09/13	Garioch 200 Open Meet	Westhill	Inverness	2
3:17.30	235	F	01/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Inverness	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.25	474	F	10/06/17	Nairn District 1st IM Challenge Meet	Nairn	Inverness	2
2:37.40	464	F	21/01/17	HST Timing Session	Thurso	Inverness	2
2:37.03	467	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Highland	1
2:37.91	459	F	26/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:42.75	419	F	25/03/16	Nairn District Friendly Invitational Meet	Nairn	Inverness	2
2:37.31 Copyright 2024	464 4	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Inverness Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:40.73	435	F	28/11/15	Thuro HST Timing Session	Thuro	Inverness	2
2:42.91	418	F	30/09/15	Inverness Club Championships 2015	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:40.77	435	F	30/08/15	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Bathgate	Inverness	2
2:44.98	402	F	19/04/15	Buckie Age Groups 2015	Buckie	Inverness	2
2:46.59	391	F	01/02/15	HST New Year Meet	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:52.99	349		31/08/14	Dunedin Challenge Meet	Dunfermline	Inverness	2
2:55.55	334	F	25/05/14	Alloa ASC Open Meet	Alloa	Inverness	2
2:57.20	325	F	20/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	Inverness	2
3:03.99	290	Н	01/12/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Inverness	1
3:11.38	258	F	21/09/13	Garioch 200 Open Meet	Westhill	Inverness	2
3:17.30	235	F	01/06/13	SASA North District Development Meet	Westhill	Inverness	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS